

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Civil) No(s).29044/2009

VINAY KUMAR SHAIENDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI HIGH COURT LEGAL SER.COMMIT.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 is allowed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master