

|
ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35762/2009

INDIABULLS FIANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI HIGH COURT LEGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction)

Date: 23/03/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, adv.
For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks along with the main matter.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master