

"
ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7619/2011

SUKU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH & ANR Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7772 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 24/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Bindu K Nair, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner wants two weeks' time to file original acknowledgment.
They may do so before 10.9.2012.

|
|

|
|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj