

Ms. Worthing Kasar, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Rai Asithana, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. K.Datta, Adv.

Mr. Manish Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. A.Venketesh, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.

Ms. Vaishali R., Adv.

Mr. Shailender Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Written submissions, if any, be filed within one
week.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master